
Class 1 - Beginner Working Hunter Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5818 Crossways Last Emporor Alia Chan 2 7 2 0 11
6207 Alfie Poppy Rowlands 6 6 7 5 24
5761 Bonnie Sunflower Millie Walker 8 4 8 8 28 STARS
6216 Greville Razzamatazz Jasmine Vidamour 5 0 0 0 N/A
6149 Tyfel Zorro Poppy Duton 7 0 0 0 N/A

Class 2a - Tiny Tot Working Hunter Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5818 Crossways Last Emporor Alia Chan 2 7 8 0 17
6207 Alfie Poppy Rowlands 8 8 7 8 31 STARS
6149 Tyfel Zorro Poppy Dutton 5 0 0 0 N/A
6221 Helka Lacey Pikering 2 0 0 0 N/A

Class 2b - Novice Working Hunter Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6150 Sangrug Lily May Harriet Platt 8 8 8 0 24 STARS
5781 Popster Unique Kaycie 7 0 0 0 N/A
6107 Tommy Robyn Donnellon 5 0 0 0 N/A
6206 Menai Moon Man Nicky Baury 8 0 0 0 N/A

Class 3 - M & M Working Hunter Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6150 Sangrug Lily May Harriet Platt 8 8 2 0 18 STARS
6206 Menai Moon Man Nicky Baury 7 0 0 0 7

Class 4 - Working Hunter Pony Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6202 My Country Belle Jessica Mae Hennon 8 8 7 8 31 STARS

Class 5 - Working Hunter Pony 75cm Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6111 playtimeparty pooper Rachel Billington 7 8 7 8 30 STARS
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Class 6- m + m working hunter 75cm Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6201 rocco James Claire Punshon 6 0 0 8 14 STARS
5766 Seabreeze Napolean Poppy Roberts 4 0 0 7 11

Class 7 - Working Hunter 85cm/95cm Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6201 Roseways Touch Claire Punshon 8 0 0 8 16 STARS

Class 9 - Show Hunter Pony Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6202 My Country Belle Jessica Mae Hennen 8 7 8 8 31 STARS
5892 Morgana Of Kas Mark Speight 7 8 7 0 22
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Class 13 First Ridden Equitation  Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6221 Helka Lacey Pikering 2 6 0 0 8
5818 Crossways Last Emporor Alia Chan 7 5 6 0 18
6149 Tyfel Zorro Poppy Duton 5 0 0 0 N/A
5761 Bonnie Sunflower Millie Walker 8 8 8 8 32 STARS
6216 Grevillie Razzmatazz Jasmine Vidamour 2 0 0 0 N/A
5775 Robenn MoonRaker Alexa Toole 6 0 0 6 12

Class 14 - Junior Equitation Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6151 Horse Animal Welfare Frodo Cara Cook 7 0 0 0 N/A
5781 Popsters Unique Kaycie Woods 5 0 0 0 N/A
5791 Jonny Diamonds Tegan Burrows 8 0 0 0 N/A
5893 Dez Grace Nicholson 5 0 0 0 N/A

Class 15 - Senior Equitation Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5892 Morgana of Kas Mark Speight 7 8 8 0 23 STARS
5968 Well Brow Edwin Elie Dean 8 7 0 0 15

Class 16 - Plaited Lead Rein Pony Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6158 Tyfel Zorro Georgiana Cook 8 0 0 0 N/A
6178 Ruby Lottie Hughs 7 0 0 0 N/A

Class 17-  Riding Club Pony Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6107 Tommy Robyn Donnellan 7 0 0 0 N/A
5968 Well Brow Edwin Ellie Dean 8 6 0 0 14
5806 Misty Layla Phillips 6 2 7 0 15
5766 Sea Breeze Napolean Poppy Mai Roberts  6 0 0 7 13
5716 Bonnie Sunflower Millie Walker 6 7 8 8 29 STARS
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Class 18 - Riding Club Horse Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5791 Jonny Diamonds Tegan Burrows 7 0 0 0 N/A
5760 Family Affair Jen Clark 8 8 8 8 32 STARS
5811 Marmalade Escapade Bree Lanyon 6 0 0 0 N/A

Class 23- Plaited First Ridden Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5775 Robenn Moonrakers Alexa Toole 8 8 0 6 23 STARS

Class 25 - M & M First Ridden Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5806 Misty Layla Phillips 8 0 0 0 N/A
6150 Sangnig Lily May Harriet Platt 0 8 8 8 24 STARS

Class 26 - Ridden Show Pony Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5775 Robenn Moonraker Alexa Toole 8 8 0 6 23 STARS

Class 27 - Ridden Show Horse Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5760 Family Affair Jen Clarke 8 8 8 0 24 STARS
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Class 28 - Ridden M & M Small Breeds Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5806 Misty Layla Philips 8 0 0 0 N/A
5758 Dryknowl Vincent Plum Tegan Towell 0 8 8 7 23 STARS

Class 29 - Ridden M & M Large Breeds Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5968 Well Brow Edwin Ellie Dean 8 8 0 0 16 STARS

Class 30a - Ridden Veteran 14-19yrs Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5968 Dryknowl Vincent Plum Tegan Towell 0 8 7 7 22 STARS

Class 30b Ridden Veteran 20 plus Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6121 Ben Kat Carroll 7 0 0 0 N/A
5818 Crossways Last Emporor Alia Chan 8 0 0 0 N/A

Class 32 - Ridden Plaited Coloured Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6202 My Country Belle Jessica Mae Hennen 8 8 8 0 24

Class 33 - Ridden Show Cob Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6151 World Horse Welfare Frodo Cara Cook 5 6 7 0 18
5791 Jonny Diamonds Tegan Burrows 7 0 0 0 N/A
5761 Bonnie Millie Walker 4 8 8 6 26 STARS
5823 Hes Something Else Daniel Goulden 0 5 0 8 13

Class 34 - Ridden Trad Coloured Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6151 World Horse Welfare Frodo Cara Cook 8 8 8 7 31 STARS
5893 Dez Grace Nicholson 7 6 7 0 20
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Class 36b - Tiny Tot Handler4yr - 7yr Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6178 Ruby Lottie Hughes 8 0 0 0 N/A
5807 Sparky Scarlett Shackleton 7 0 0 0 N/A
6150 Sangrug Lily May Hariett Platt 6 7 8 0 21
6207 Alfie Poppy Rowlands 8 8 8 8 32 STARS

Class 38 - Senior Handler 18yr and Over Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5757 Cool Runnings K Burrows 5 4 0 0 9
5800 Merry Legs Millie Turner 7 8 8 8 31 STARS
5763 Harlequin Reine Des Fleurs Rebeca Wood 6 7 7 0 20

Class 39 - Youngstock Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5757 Cool Runnings K Burrows 4 8 7 7 26
5800 Merry Legs Millie Turner 7 7 8 8 30 STARS
6152 Sangrug Arizona Dream Kayleigh Cook 5 0 6 0 11
6116 Rianwyan Scout Chloe Walker 6 0 0 0 N/A

Class - 41a In Hand Plaited Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5764 Patchwork Puzzle Suzy Harrison 7 0 0 0 N/A
5774 Robenn Moonraker Alexa Toole 8 8 0 0 16 STARS

Class 41b In Hand Plaited Horse Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5763 Harlequin Reine Des Fleurs Rebecca Wood 7 8 8 0 23
5771 Ulrixt Tai Hulse 8 0 2 0 10 STARS

Class 42 - In Hand M & M Small Breeds Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
6116 Rianwyn Scout Chloe Walker 8 0 0 0 N/A
5758 Dryknowl Vincent Plumb Tegan Towell 0 8 8 8 24 STARS

Class 43 InHand M &M Large Breeds Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
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6152 Sangrug Arizona Dream Kayleigh Cook 5 0 0 0 N/A
5782 Hercules Millie Evans 2 0 0 0 N/A
5968 Well Brow Edwin Ellie Dean 6 6 0 0 12 STARS
3025 Castleside Archie Nathan Slack 0 0 8 0 N/A

Class 44 - In Hand Veteran 14yr & Over Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5771 Ulrixt Tia Hulse 8 0 0 0 N/A
5758 Dryknowl Vincent Plum Tegan Towell 0 8 5 7 20 STARS

Clas 45a - In Hand Coloured Pony 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5757 Cool Runnings K Burrows 5 7 7 7 26
5800 Merry Legs Millie Turner 8 8 6 8 30 STARS
6152 World Horse Welfare Kayleigh Cook 0 0 8 0 N/A

Class 45b - In Hand Coloured Horse Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5764 Patchhwork Puzzle Suzy Harrison 8 0 0 0 N/A

Class 47 - In Hand Cob Horse Rider 30th April 23 16th July 23 20th August 23 3rd September 2023
5800 Merry Legs Millie Turner 6 8 7 7 28 STARS
5823 Hes Something Else Daniel Goulden 0 0 8 8 16
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